Track 20 Meters
%
2018 Dixie Regional ?;f
Hudson, FL Pasco F - I R |ts ol
s - INAIS ResSU
Americas
Briﬂk
Heat Lane Bib Lastname  First name yyjndf Class Age Gender ResultsPlace record Rec.
368 Gerstner Jeremy -0.2 USA T35 U1t Male 6.85 1 NRF
5/3/2018 NRF means No Record Was Found for this listed event & classification.
Record may have been set, but will need to be verified by the Sports
Organization. Record will be set according to age/class/gender/event.

1:15:01 PM
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Track 60 Meters —d

/

,

>

2018 Dixie Regional w
Hudson, FL P . e
wnrreo Einals Results
Americas
Break

Heat Lane Bib Last name  First name windf Class Age Gender ResultsPlace recd

-0.6 USA T35 U1l  Male 18.46 1 NR

368 Gerstner Jeremy

5/3/2018 NRF means No Record Was Found for this listed event & classification.
Record may have been set, but will need to be verified by the Sports

1:15:51 PM Organization. Record will be set according to age/class/gender/event.

rd Rec.
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Track 100 Meters

/

2018 Dixie Regional

Hudson, FL Pasco
A4/26/2018 -

eat Lane Bib Last name

391

14 1 388

368

389

376

382

370

371

375

390

14 2 364

14 4 363

14 3 380

365

5/3/2018

1:23:24 PM

Vazquez

Matos

Gerstner

Vangerena

Krepop

Ortiz

Woodke

Sutton

Kanas

Alexander

Holman

Lipscomb

Lowry

Kiel

First name

Tito

Isabella

Jeremy

Sean

Logan

Destinee

Zachary

Momo

Danielle

Johnnie

Zacharey

Isaac

Eric

Adam

Class

open

T34

T35

T36

T37

T37

T37

T46

T46

T54

t54

T54

T54

T64

Finals Results

Schedule 7/20/2017 8:00 am

B

M50

u18

U1

M35

u18

u20

uz20

u14

u14

M60

u16

u20

u20

u18

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

NRF means No Record Was Found for this listed event & classification.

Record may have been set, but will need to be verified by the Sports
Organization. Record will be set according to age/class/gender/event.

Breagk

ResultsPlaceWind recqrd Rec.
21.89 1 =al NRF
27.26 1 -6 |No 0:18.43
30.84 1 -7 NRF
15.00 1 -1 |No 01228
17.92 1 -1 No 0:11.47
21.46 1 -6 No 0:13.67
17.19 1 4 No 0:11.47
20.35 2 -6 NRF
18.18 1 -6 NRH
DNS 0:14.13
23.02 1 -6 |No 0:14.13
25.31 2 -6 No 0:14.13
18.43 1 -6 No 0:14.13
13.82 1 -1 No 0:10.61
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Track 200 Meters

’

2018 Dixie Regional

Hudson, FL Pasco
4/26/2018 -

Schedule 7/20/2017 9:04 am

Heat Lane Bib Last name

5/3/2018

1:27:38 PM

392

388

375

371

370

365

364

363

368

Baltz

Matos

Ortiz

Lowry

Krepop

Kanas

Sutton

Woodke

Kiel

Holman

Lipscomb

Gerstner

First name

Benjamin

Isabella

Destinee

Eric

Logan

Danielle

Momo

Zachary

Adam

Zacharey

|saac

Jeremy

T37

T54

T37

T46

T46

T37

T64

154

T54

T35

Finals Results

Age
U13

u18
u20
u20
u18
u1t4
u1t4
u20
u18
u16
u20

Ut

Gender

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

NRF means No Record Was Found for this listed event & classification.

Record may have been set, but will need to be verified by the Sports
Organization. Record will be set according to age/class/gender/event.

Bregk

ResultsPlace Wind record Rec.
31.82 1 3 No 0:24.65
50.84 1 A No 0:33.67
50.27 1 -7 |No 0:28.18
33.53 1 A No 0:25.32
44.74 1 -1.7 |No 0:23.34
40.69 1 ={ NRF
42.73 2 -7 |NRF
37.62 1 1.7 |No 0:23.34
28.42 1 3 No 0:21.27
44.73 1 A No 0:25.32
48.61 2 A No 0:25.32
1:08.65 1 -1.7 |NR§

Page 1




Track 400 Meters

2018 Dixie Regional

Hudson, FL Pasco

4/26/2018 -
Heat Lane Bib Last name

389 Vangerena Sean
388 Matos Isabella
380 Lowry Eric
376 Krepop Logan
375 Kanas Danielle
371 Sutton Momo
370 Woodke Zachary
365 Kiel Adam
364 Holman Zacharey
363 Lipscomb Isaac

4/29/2018

9:06:11 PM

NRF means No Record Was Found for this listed event & classification.

First name windf

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

Finals Results

Class Age Gender

T36
T34
T54
T37
T46
T46
T37
T64
t54

T54

M35
uU18
u20
u18
u14
u14
u20
u18
U16

u20

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Male

Americas

Break

ResultsPlace record Rec.

1:06.89

1:48.24

1:02.68

1:41.57

1:29.50

1:36.93

1:27.99

SCR

1:26.60

SCR

Record may have been set, but will need to be verified by the Sports
Organization. Record will be set according to age/class/gender/event.

No| o0:57.62
No| 05993
No 04642
No 05293

NRF

LL]

NR
NQ 05293
0:49.87
NQg 04642

0:46.42
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/
2018 Dixie Regional
Hudson, FL Pasco F - I R It
4/26/2018 - I n a s es u S
Americas
Break
Heat Lane Bib Last name  First name yyjndf Class Age Gender  ResultsPlace record Rec.
388 Matos Isabella USA T34 U18 Female [3:37.17 1 No | 2:01.83
380 Lowry Eric USA Ts4 U20 Male |2:16.62 |1 | No| 13260
364 Holman Zacharey USA t54 U16 Male 2:57.61 1 No| 1:32.80
363 Lipscomb Isaac USA T54 U20 Male 3:36.66 L No| 1:32.80
4/29/2018 NRF means No Record Was Found for this listed event & classification.
Record may have been set, but will need to be verified by the Sports
9:12:21 PM Organization. Record will be set according to age/class/gender/event. Page 1




Track 1500 Meters
ixie Regional e

Hudson, FL Pasco Finals ReSU|tS

4/26/2018 -

First name jindf Class Age Gender

Heat Lane Bib Last name

1

3 4 380 Lowry Eric USA T54 Uu20 Male 4:56.63

4/29/2018 NRF means No Record Was Found for this listed event & classification.
Record may have been set, but wil need to be verified by the Sports
Organization. Record will be set according to age/class/gender/event.

9:14:37 PM

Ame
Brea
ResultsPlace reco

No

icas
rd Rec.

2:57.82

Page 1




Track 4 X100

/

2018 Dixie Regional
Hudson, FL Pasco

nrire Eingls Results

Heat Lane Bib

370

371

375

376

5/3/2018

1:32:25 PM

Last name

Woodke
Sutton
Kanas

Krepop

First name yindt

Zachary USA
Momo USA
Danielle USA
Logan USA

Class Age Gender

T37

T46

T46

T37

uz20

u14

u14

U18

Male

Female

Female

Male

NRF means No Record Was Found for this listed event & classification.
Record may have been set, but will need to be verified by the Sports
Organization. Record will be set according to age/class/gender/event.

: s
AN\
Americas
Break
ResultsPlace record Rec.
1:27.89 1 NRF
1:27.89 1 NRF
1:27.89 1 NRF
1:27.89 1 NRF
Page 1




FIELD

Pit Groups Bib

Long Jump

Results Entry

371
375 Kanas
2 392 BaHz
2 365 lQeI

Placing

Last name Firstname Class Class Age

389 Vangerena Sean T36 F36 M35
Logan T37 F37 U18

Zachary T37 F37 U20

Sutton Momo T46 F46  U14
Danielle T46 F46 Ul14

Benjamin T63 Fe3 U138

Adam T64 f64 u18

5/3/2018 8:30:11 AM

2

2 376 Krepop

2 370 Woodke
2

1

Male

Gender Results

P|t Asmgnments

Final
Place Win

h_Jo

— T

Male r73
Male r22
Male r42

o

" Femalé ‘2 50 l | 7

Female E?, 12

Jh J19

Male

F4o

_Jr Jos

F52

II 117

|0

Qual
H std Qu

59

| 141
151

IR

1"- 1772 :

14

163




FIELD High Jump
Results Entry

Placing Final Qual
pit Groups Bib Lastname Firstname Class Class Age Gender Results Place Wind std Qu

Adam Tes4 fea  U18 Male |1 |

2 365 Kiel

5/3/2018 8:31:42 AM




